Placering Navn

Carsten Stenmejer Jensen

Harry Hinrichsen
Flemming Hgeg
Steen Vester
Iwer Hess

Jens Nielsen

Inga Jensen

Ernst Meienburg
Kurt Juul

Vagn Schmidt
Age Nielsen

Egon Jgrgensen
Ole Nielsen
Jgrgen Jacobsen
Caroline Juhler
Helmuth Abrahamsen
Jens Dyhrberg
Gitte Schmidt
Dorte Dyhre Larsen
Jenny Jepsen
René Knudsen
Bent Kristensen
Lillian Nielsen
Allan Christensen
Holger Jacobsen
Merete Dyhrberg
Erling Gunnersen
Edel Skriver

Finn Jensen
Martin Hansen
Finn Classen

Poul Bonniksen

Klub
Sgnderborg 1
Legumkloster 1
@. Hojst
Sgnderborg 1
Senderborg 4
Tgnder 2
Sgnderborg 5
Bedsted 2
Skeerbaek 2
Skaerbaek 2
Egen 1
Legumkloster
Bedsted 2
Legumkloster
Skeerbaek 1
Bedsted 1
Bedsted 2
Skeerbek 2
Senderborg 4
Bedsted 3
Skeerbaek 1
Legumkloster 2
Egen 2
Bedsted 5
Bedsted 1
Bedsted 3
Sgnderborg 2
Legumkloster 4
Ribe

Egen 2
Lggumkloster
Sgnderborg 1

Bane 1

25
24
25
29
29
29
28
28
29
31
30
27
33
33
31
28
27
27
31
29
29
32
32
24
28
35
29
31
34
32
27
28

Bane 2
28
30
25
23

HHHTHHHEH
28
28
28
27
28
27
32
28
30
27
30
32
32
27
32
31
28
27
33
30
25
29
33
28
27
30
31

Bane 3

24
27
31
30
23
27
29
29
29
26
28
27
25
23
29
29
28
28
29
27
28
28
29
31
31
29
31
25
28
31
33
31

Total
77
81
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
90



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
V2
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Grete Rasmussen
Thorkild Pedersen
Jan Traeger

Jytte Bastian

Else Jensen
Kirsten Hansen
Lis Petersen
Anders Juhler
Ernst Ibsen
Johannes Mgller
Birthe Bonde
Anne Grete Mgller
Aase Dreehsen
Flemming Lott
Lene Horsbgl
Magnus Samsted
Else Friis

Hans Kock
Mogens Nielsen
Bent Mink

Peter Thomsen
Else Nielsen
Dorthe Bonniksen
Sgren Rasmussen
Albert Friis

Sonja Jgrgensen
Pia Skat Nielsen
Anne Marie Jacobsen
Jorgen Justesen
Rita Bennedsen
Margit Hartmann
Ingrid Gram Nymand
Conni Jacobsen

Legumkloster
Legumkloster 2
Sgnderborg 5
Legumkloster
Lagumkloster 2
Bedsted 3
Sgnderborg 7
Skeerbaek 1
Legumkloster 3
Leggumkloster 1
Egen 1
Leggumkloster 1
Legumkloster
Sgnderborg 1
Skaerbzek 2
Egen 1
Legumkloster 4
Sgnderborg 6
Sgnderborg 3
Lggumkloster 3
@. Hgjst 1
Lggumkloster 3
Sgnderborg 5
Lggumkloster
Bedsted 3
Skaerbaek
Sgnderborg 2
Bedsted 2
Bedsted 4
Lggumkloster
V. Sottrup
Sgnderborg
Egen 2

30
31
33
31
35
31
29
29
32
31
31
26
31
28
30
30
29
33
29
30
31
31
31
34
31
34
35
32
30
30
35
35
29

30
31
27
31
29
32
34
32
34
30
30
31
33
31
35
32
35
30
34
28
30
30
34
29
30
28
29
32
31
35
27
30
32

30
28
30
29
28
29
29
31
27
32
32
36
29
35
29
32
30
31
31
36
34
34
30
32
34
34
32
32
35
31
35
32
36

90
90
90
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
97



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

llse Jirgensen

Svend Aage Jacobsen

Connie Lott

Bente Schmidt
Bente Feddersen
Hans Fr. Jirgensen
Sgren Carstensen
Monica Knudsen
Gerda Andersen
Allan Wresnak
Verner Petersen
Ingerid Mathiesen
Peter Beck

Hanne Beck

Randi Golles
Anne Lise Nielsen
Lena Andresen
Hans Ejner Hansen
Torben Golles
Gunder Holm

Per Jgrgensen
Birte Jacobsen
Iver Hattens

Jgrn Andersen
Carl Chr. Frellesen
Liljan Knudsen
Mona Jgrgensen
Sonja Bang

Ruth Gunnersen
Arne Mathiesen
Mona Hansen
Karin Isaksen
Randi Nielsen

V. Sottrup
Bedsted 1
Sgnderborg 5
@. Hgjst 1
Egen

Midtals
Lggumkloster
Skaerbak
Legumkloster
Senderborg 4
Sgnderborg 6
Tgnder 1
Legumkloster
Legumkloster
Sgnderborg 3
Bedsted 1
Legumkloster
Bedsted 4
Sgnderborg 3
Lggumkloster 4
Skaerbzek 1
Bedsted 4
Tgnder 2
Lggumkloster
Sgnderborg 2
Lggumkloster 2
Legumkloster
Egen 1
Senderborg 2
Tgnder 1
Bedsted 4
Sgnderborg 4
Tgnder 2

33
31
30
33
34
33
34
34
33
33
35
33
35
30
38
33
29
30
34
30
33
32
34
35
32
32
34
36
31
36
34
33
35

27
34
35
32
32
33
31
32
35
34
29
31
33
33
30
32
34
38
32
39
31
34
37
33
34
35
32
30
36
30
31
30
34

37
32
32
32
32
32
33
32
30
31
34
34
30
35
31
34
36
31
33
30
35
33
28
31
34
33
34
34
33
34
35
38
32

97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
101
101



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Karl Pedersen
Marianne Thomsen
Christian Christensen
Bent Knudsen

Birthe Frellesen

Sonja Jurgensen
Gerda Kristensen
Bjork Junker

John Dreehsen

Karen Marie Sgrensen
Karl Erik Hansen
Marianne Sg¢ndergaard
Helmuth Lorenzen
Peter Carstensen
Grethe B. Petersen
Chresten Nielsen

Ulla Weissert

Rita Hvidkaer Jgrgensen
Lene Lensch

Anne Marie Blume
Karny Koch

Finn Brolkholm

Inger Bonniksen
Solveig Jensen

Hans Jgrgen Rosendahl
Linda Jensen

Anne Marie Andersen
Randi Jensen

Lisbeth Jghnk

Jan Dinweber
Gunvor Due Sgrensen
Kirsten Bendorff
Nonglak Gundersen

Legumkloster
@. Hojst
Lggumkloster
V. Sottrup
Sgnderborg
Midtals
Lggumkloster
Egen
Legumkloster
Bedsted 5
Legumkloster
Legumkloster
@. Hgjst

@. Hpjst 1
Sgnderborg 6
Egen 2
Tgnder 1
Sgnderborg 7
@. Hgjst 1
Lggumkloster
Sgnderborg 6
Lggumkloster
Sgnderborg 7

Lggumkloster 3

Bedsted 5
Ribe
Legumkloster
Sgnderborg 7
Senderborg
Lggumkloster
Tgnder 2

Lggumkloster 4

Senderborg

33
35
34
38
37
33
32
35
31
37
33
34
37
36
34
34
37
33
32
33
37
36
36
36
37
37
36
41
38
41
38
40
35

31
34
33
30
38
33
31
31
40
33
42
31
31
HHHHHHH]
34
40
29
36
36
33
36
32
35
35
40
31
36
31
38
38
46
45
41

37
32
35
34
27
37
39
36
31
33
28
38
35
34
35
30
38
35
36
38
32
37
34
36
30
39
36
37
33
33
29
28
40

101
101
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
103
103
103
103
103
103
104
104
104
104
104
105
105
105
107
107
108
108
109
109
112
113
113
116



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Age Knudsen
Niels Larsen

Tender 2
Tgnder 1

36
37

43
45

38
38

117
120



